Purchase History 1 October 2017 - 31 December 2017

Columnl Column2 Column3

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

£

e N e R e T e B o T e B o I o T B o T o T e B o I o T o B e I o T o T o T o T B o T o I e I o T o I e I o T I e I o T e B e I o T B o I o I e I e o N o T o I o T o T e I )

Column5
FUELCARD 02/10/2017
NESTPENSIONS 03/10/2017
FRANCOTY 09/10/2017
FUELCARD 09/10/2017
BUSINES3 04/10/2017
Salaries 23/10/2017
TRADEUKA 23/10/2017
CORONAEN 23/10/2017
CORONAE2 23/10/2017
CORONAE1 17/10/2017
FRANCOTY 19/10/2017
DCSCLEAN 02/10/2017
HMRC 02/10/2017
HUMPHRY 02/10/2017
SPALDING 02/10/2017
TKL 02/10/2017
CONDOR 16/10/2017
HAMPSHI1 16/10/2017
HPTCLTD 16/10/2017
EXPEAGLE 16/10/2017
EADES 16/10/2017
COUNTY 16/10/2017
CONDOR 16/10/2017
EASTLEIG 16/10/2017
ISL 16/10/2017
TKLS 16/10/2017
VELMORE 16/10/2017
WATKINSO 16/10/2017
GRANTAID 16/10/2017
SPALDING 06/10/2017
M&S 16/10/2017
INTEGRAT 16/10/2017
TRADEUKA 16/10/2017
TKL 19/10/2017
SAMSON 19/10/2017
AXIS 20/10/2017
TRADEUKA 16/10/2017
HMRC 30/10/2017
UKPAPER 30/10/2017
RIGBY 30/10/2017
SPALDING 30/10/2017
HUMPHRY 30/10/2017
BARRECOV 30/10/2017
TRADEUKA 30/10/2017
FRANCOTY 31/10/2017
BRITISHT 30/10/2017
FUELCARD 30/10/2017

Column6é Column7 Column8

DD

DD

DD

DD

dd
101501
101509
DD

DD

DD

DD
101471
101472
101473
101474
101475
101479
101480
101481
101482
101483
101484
101485
101486
101487
101489
101490
101491
101492
101494
101495
101496
101497
101498
101499
101500
101493
101510
101511
101512
101513
101514
101515
101516
DD

DD

DD

Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P

48.53
213.85
144
62.73
491.59
8228.71
180.6
128.01
87.12
408.85
72

364
2485.93
56.4
276
600
30.78
7396.23
210
8.54
42.75
22.99
89.34
8855.5
20.65
8400
61.8
2400
250
712.76
786
852
53.79
378
120

72
108.17
1707.1
33.6
419.7
487.18
56.4
45
60.51
70
311.97
60.26



GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

(e B I e R o T e T o T o I o I o T o B e I o T e T e I o T o B e I o T o I o T e B e I e o T I e T o T e T e I o T I e T o T e I o T e B e B o T e B o T o T e B e R o I o I e o T B o M o T o B 3}

AXIS
DCSCLEAN
EASTLEIG
ISL
LONGACRE
M&S
RUSSELL
SOUTHER3
SPALDING
WATKINSO
FIRSTRES
PITTER
BEQO
SPALDING
ISL
CONDOR
LIGHTATO
AXIS
TRADEUKA
NESTPENS
BARCLAYC
FUELCARD
Salaries
BUSINES2
CORONAE1
TRADEUKA
COUNTY
ISL
SITESUPP
FUELCARD
CORONAE2
CORONAEN
FRANCOTY
BRITISHT
BUSINES1
NESTPENS
FUELCARD
RUSSELL
HMRC
HUMPHRY
ISL

PITTER
VLARCHIT
TKLS
TRADEUKA
CONDOR
STANNAH
TRADEUKA
WATKINSO
DCSCLEAN

07/11/2017
07/11/2017
07/11/2017
07/11/2017
07/11/2017
07/11/2017
07/11/2017
07/11/2017
07/11/2017
07/11/2017
09/11/2017
09/11/2017
09/11/2017
13/11/2017
13/11/2017
13/11/2017
13/11/2017
09/11/2017
07/11/2017
07/11/2017
10/11/2017
13/11/2017
21/11/2017
22/11/2017
16/11/2017
21/11/2017
27/11/2017
27/11/2017
27/11/2017
27/11/2017
27/11/2017
27/11/2017
28/11/2017
28/11/2017
29/11/2017
30/11/2017
11/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
05/12/2017
05/12/2017
07/12/2017
11/12/2017
11/12/2017
11/12/2017
04/12/2017

101518
101519
101520
101521
101522
101523
101524
101525
101526
101528
101529
101531
101532
101533
101534
101535
101536
101530
101527
DD

DD

DD

101537
dd

DD

101544
101545
101546
101547
DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

101548
101549
101551
101552
101553
101554
101555
101556
101557
101558
101559
101560
101550

Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P

389.99
364
3885.43
171.14
16.23
248.66
15.3
3900.88
42.6
7200
800
604.8
192.4
156.36
47.33
239.75
332.5
151.2
4.95
151.71
94
62.09
7070.44
188.92
393.78
4.99
108.1
25.18
274.21
56.8
92.94
247.87
70
325.23
178.62
151.71
79.58
21.6
2318.9
56.4
45.58
504
34.18
8520
56.7
110.56
184.49
79.7
6000
364



GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

m H b mH hH b b

SPARSHOL
LONGACRE
ANCHOR
Salaries
START
TRADEUKA
DEKGRAPH
CORONAE1

12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
20/11/2017
14/12/2017
14/12/2017
14/12/2017
18/12/2017

101561
101562
101563
101543
101571
101572
101573
DD

Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P
Purchase P

1143
928
1099.58
9239.12
227.22
100.3
277.2
349.8



