

Purchase History 1 October 2017 - 31 December 2017

Column1	Column2	Column3	Column5	Column6	Column7	Column8
GBP	£	FUELCARD	02/10/2017	DD	Purchase P	48.53
GBP	£	NESTPENSIONS	03/10/2017	DD	Purchase P	213.85
GBP	£	FRANCOTY	09/10/2017	DD	Purchase P	144
GBP	£	FUELCARD	09/10/2017	DD	Purchase P	62.73
GBP	£	BUSINES3	04/10/2017	dd	Purchase P	491.59
GBP	£	Salaries	23/10/2017	101501	Purchase P	8228.71
GBP	£	TRADEUKA	23/10/2017	101509	Purchase P	180.6
GBP	£	CORONAEN	23/10/2017	DD	Purchase P	128.01
GBP	£	CORONAE2	23/10/2017	DD	Purchase P	87.12
GBP	£	CORONAE1	17/10/2017	DD	Purchase P	408.85
GBP	£	FRANCOTY	19/10/2017	DD	Purchase P	72
GBP	£	DCSCLEAN	02/10/2017	101471	Purchase P	364
GBP	£	HMRC	02/10/2017	101472	Purchase P	2485.93
GBP	£	HUMPHRY	02/10/2017	101473	Purchase P	56.4
GBP	£	SPALDING	02/10/2017	101474	Purchase P	276
GBP	£	TKL	02/10/2017	101475	Purchase P	600
GBP	£	CONDOR	16/10/2017	101479	Purchase P	30.78
GBP	£	HAMPSHI1	16/10/2017	101480	Purchase P	7396.23
GBP	£	HPTCLTD	16/10/2017	101481	Purchase P	210
GBP	£	EXPEAGLE	16/10/2017	101482	Purchase P	8.54
GBP	£	EADES	16/10/2017	101483	Purchase P	42.75
GBP	£	COUNTY	16/10/2017	101484	Purchase P	22.99
GBP	£	CONDOR	16/10/2017	101485	Purchase P	89.34
GBP	£	EASTLEIG	16/10/2017	101486	Purchase P	8855.5
GBP	£	ISL	16/10/2017	101487	Purchase P	20.65
GBP	£	TKLS	16/10/2017	101489	Purchase P	8400
GBP	£	VELMORE	16/10/2017	101490	Purchase P	61.8
GBP	£	WATKINSO	16/10/2017	101491	Purchase P	2400
GBP	£	GRANTAID	16/10/2017	101492	Purchase P	250
GBP	£	SPALDING	06/10/2017	101494	Purchase P	712.76
GBP	£	M&S	16/10/2017	101495	Purchase P	786
GBP	£	INTEGRAT	16/10/2017	101496	Purchase P	852
GBP	£	TRADEUKA	16/10/2017	101497	Purchase P	53.79
GBP	£	TKL	19/10/2017	101498	Purchase P	378
GBP	£	SAMSON	19/10/2017	101499	Purchase P	120
GBP	£	AXIS	20/10/2017	101500	Purchase P	72
GBP	£	TRADEUKA	16/10/2017	101493	Purchase P	108.17
GBP	£	HMRC	30/10/2017	101510	Purchase P	1707.1
GBP	£	UKPAPER	30/10/2017	101511	Purchase P	33.6
GBP	£	RIGBY	30/10/2017	101512	Purchase P	419.7
GBP	£	SPALDING	30/10/2017	101513	Purchase P	487.18
GBP	£	HUMPHRY	30/10/2017	101514	Purchase P	56.4
GBP	£	BARRECOV	30/10/2017	101515	Purchase P	45
GBP	£	TRADEUKA	30/10/2017	101516	Purchase P	60.51
GBP	£	FRANCOTY	31/10/2017	DD	Purchase P	70
GBP	£	BRISHT	30/10/2017	DD	Purchase P	311.97
GBP	£	FUELCARD	30/10/2017	DD	Purchase P	60.26

GBP	£	AXIS	07/11/2017	101518	Purchase P	389.99
GBP	£	DCSCLEAN	07/11/2017	101519	Purchase P	364
GBP	£	EASTLEIG	07/11/2017	101520	Purchase P	3885.43
GBP	£	ISL	07/11/2017	101521	Purchase P	171.14
GBP	£	LONGACRE	07/11/2017	101522	Purchase P	16.23
GBP	£	M&S	07/11/2017	101523	Purchase P	248.66
GBP	£	RUSSELL	07/11/2017	101524	Purchase P	15.3
GBP	£	SOUTHER3	07/11/2017	101525	Purchase P	3900.88
GBP	£	SPALDING	07/11/2017	101526	Purchase P	42.6
GBP	£	WATKINSO	07/11/2017	101528	Purchase P	7200
GBP	£	FIRSTRES	09/11/2017	101529	Purchase P	800
GBP	£	PITTER	09/11/2017	101531	Purchase P	604.8
GBP	£	BEQO	09/11/2017	101532	Purchase P	192.4
GBP	£	SPALDING	13/11/2017	101533	Purchase P	156.36
GBP	£	ISL	13/11/2017	101534	Purchase P	47.33
GBP	£	CONDOR	13/11/2017	101535	Purchase P	239.75
GBP	£	LIGHTATO	13/11/2017	101536	Purchase P	332.5
GBP	£	AXIS	09/11/2017	101530	Purchase P	151.2
GBP	£	TRADEUKA	07/11/2017	101527	Purchase P	4.95
GBP	£	NESTPENS	07/11/2017	DD	Purchase P	151.71
GBP	£	BARCLAYC	10/11/2017	DD	Purchase P	94
GBP	£	FUELCARD	13/11/2017	DD	Purchase P	62.09
GBP	£	Salaries	21/11/2017	101537	Purchase P	7070.44
GBP	£	BUSINES2	22/11/2017	dd	Purchase P	188.92
GBP	£	CORONAE1	16/11/2017	DD	Purchase P	393.78
GBP	£	TRADEUKA	21/11/2017	101544	Purchase P	4.99
GBP	£	COUNTY	27/11/2017	101545	Purchase P	108.1
GBP	£	ISL	27/11/2017	101546	Purchase P	25.18
GBP	£	SITESUPP	27/11/2017	101547	Purchase P	274.21
GBP	£	FUELCARD	27/11/2017	DD	Purchase P	56.8
GBP	£	CORONAE2	27/11/2017	DD	Purchase P	92.94
GBP	£	CORONAEN	27/11/2017	DD	Purchase P	247.87
GBP	£	FRANCOTY	28/11/2017	DD	Purchase P	70
GBP	£	BRITISHT	28/11/2017	DD	Purchase P	325.23
GBP	£	BUSINES1	29/11/2017	DD	Purchase P	178.62
GBP	£	NESTPENS	30/11/2017	DD	Purchase P	151.71
GBP	£	FUELCARD	11/12/2017	DD	Purchase P	79.58
GBP	£	RUSSELL	04/12/2017	101548	Purchase P	21.6
GBP	£	HMRC	04/12/2017	101549	Purchase P	2318.9
GBP	£	HUMPHRY	04/12/2017	101551	Purchase P	56.4
GBP	£	ISL	04/12/2017	101552	Purchase P	45.58
GBP	£	PITTER	04/12/2017	101553	Purchase P	504
GBP	£	VLARCHIT	04/12/2017	101554	Purchase P	34.18
GBP	£	TKLS	05/12/2017	101555	Purchase P	8520
GBP	£	TRADEUKA	05/12/2017	101556	Purchase P	56.7
GBP	£	CONDOR	07/12/2017	101557	Purchase P	110.56
GBP	£	STANNAH	11/12/2017	101558	Purchase P	184.49
GBP	£	TRADEUKA	11/12/2017	101559	Purchase P	79.7
GBP	£	WATKINSO	11/12/2017	101560	Purchase P	6000
GBP	£	DCSCLEAN	04/12/2017	101550	Purchase P	364

GBP	£	SPARSHOL	12/12/2017	101561	Purchase P	1143
GBP	£	LONGACRE	12/12/2017	101562	Purchase P	928
GBP	£	ANCHOR	12/12/2017	101563	Purchase P	1099.58
GBP	£	Salaries	20/11/2017	101543	Purchase P	9239.12
GBP	£	START	14/12/2017	101571	Purchase P	227.22
GBP	£	TRADEUKA	14/12/2017	101572	Purchase P	100.3
GBP	£	DEKGRAPH	14/12/2017	101573	Purchase P	277.2
GBP	£	CORONAE1	18/12/2017	DD	Purchase P	349.8